MPhil-LMS Semester Schemes (3 credit hrs. each course)

Semester-| Semester-I|

S.no @ Code no.

Title of Course S.no | Code no.

Leadership Theory and

LMS-601 ; 2 LMS-633
Practice
Advance Strategic

LMS-600 Management 4 LMS-6XX

LMS-634 Advance Qualitative Method in 6 LMS-6XX
Research

LMS-635 Advance Quantitative Method 8 LMS-6XX

in Research

MPhil Thesis LMS-625 (6 Credit Hrs)

Title of Course
Advance Accounting and

Financial Management

Elective-l

Elective-lI

Elective-lll

MPhil-LMS List of Elective Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)
'Sno Codeno. ~ TitleofCourse  Sno Codeno.  Titleof Course

1

11

13

15

17

19
21

23

25

LMS-602 | Entrepreneurial Leadership 2 LMS-603

LMs-604 | Financial Risk 4 | LMS-605
Analysis/Management

LMS-607 | Quantitative Techniques 6 LMS-609

LMS-612 | International Marketing 8 LMS-611

LMsS-614 | Seminars on Advance 10 | LMS-613
Business Policy

LMS-616 | Qualitative Research 12 LMS-615
Management: Leadership

LMS-618 14 LMS-617
Perspective

LMS-621 Contemporary Issues in 16 LMS-620
Defence Management
International Human Resource

LMS-623 18 LMS-622
Management

LMS-626 | E- Business Management 20 LMS-624

LMS-628 | Advance Marketing Research | 22 LMS-627

LMS-630 Advance Operations 24 LMS-629
Management

LMS-636 | Advance Corporate Finance 26 LMS-631

Leadership and Decision
Making

Leadership and
Communication
Advance Managerial
Accounting

International Business
Management

Human Resource
Management:

Theory and Practice
Organizational Change and
Development

Leadership: Theoretical and

Philosophical Approach

Behavioral Finance

International Financial
Management

Leadership Practice and Ethics
Logistics Management
Advance Topics in Services &

Industrial Marketing
Seminar on Human Resource
Staffing



27
29
31

33

35

37

39

41

LMS-638
LMS-640
LMS-642

LMS-644

LMS-646

LMS-648

LMS-650

LMS-652

Strategic Marketing
Internet Marketing
Recruitment & Selection
Strategic Human Resource
Management

Humanitarian Leadership

Fundamental of Disaster
Management

Disaster Risk Management

Operations Management

28
30
32

34

36

38

40

42

LMS-637
LMS-639
LMS-641

LMS-643

LMS-645

LMS-647

LMS-649

LMS-651

Commercial Banking
Sales & Selling
Consumer Behavior

Training and Development

Performance Appraisal
&Compensation
Understanding the Natural
Hazards

Disaster and Sustainable
Development

Research Approaches in
Disaster Management



