MPhil-LMS Semester Schemes (3 credit hrs. each course)

Semester-I			Semester-II				
S.no	Code no.	Title of Course	S.no	Code no.	Title of Course		
1	LMS-601	Leadership Theory and Practice	2	LMS-633	Advance Accounting and Financial Management		
3	LMS-600	Advance Strategic Management	4	LMS-6XX	Elective-I		
5	LMS-634	Advance Qualitative Method in Research	6	LMS-6XX	Elective-II		
7	LMS-635	Advance Quantitative Method in Research	8	LMS-6XX	Elective-III		
MPhil Thesis LMS-625 (6 Credit Hrs)							

MPhil-LMS List of Elective Courses (3 credit hrs. each course)

S.no	Code no.	Title of Course	S.no	Code no.	Title of Course
1	LMS-602	Entrepreneurial Leadership	2	LMS-603	Leadership and Decision Making
3	LMS-604	Financial Risk Analysis/Management	4	LMS-605	Leadership and Communication
5	LMS-607	Quantitative Techniques	6	LMS-609	Advance Managerial Accounting
7	LMS-612	International Marketing	8	LMS-611	International Business Management
9	LMS-614	Seminars on Advance Business Policy	10	LMS-613	Human Resource Management: Theory and Practice
11	LMS-616	Qualitative Research	12	LMS-615	Organizational Change and Development
13	LMS-618	Management: Leadership Perspective	14	LMS-617	Leadership: Theoretical and Philosophical Approach
15	LMS-621	Contemporary Issues in Defence Management	16	LMS-620	Behavioral Finance
17	LMS-623	International Human Resource Management	18	LMS-622	International Financial Management
19	LMS-626	E- Business Management	20	LMS-624	Leadership Practice and Ethics
21	LMS-628	Advance Marketing Research	22	LMS-627	Logistics Management
23	LMS-630	Advance Operations Management	24	LMS-629	Advance Topics in Services & Industrial Marketing
25	LMS-636	Advance Corporate Finance	26	LMS-631	Seminar on Human Resource Staffing

27	LMS-638	Strategic Marketing	28	LMS-637	Commercial Banking
29	LMS-640	Internet Marketing	30	LMS-639	Sales & Selling
31	LMS-642	Recruitment & Selection	32	LMS-641	Consumer Behavior
33	LMS-644	Strategic Human Resource Management	34	LMS-643	Training and Development
35	LMS-646	Humanitarian Leadership	36	LMS-645	Performance Appraisal & Compensation
37	LMS-648	Fundamental of Disaster Management	38	LMS-647	Understanding the Natural Hazards
39	LMS-650	Disaster Risk Management	40	LMS-649	Disaster and Sustainable Development
41	LMS-652	Operations Management	42	LMS-651	Research Approaches in Disaster Management